
Position Driver / Car Total R1 R2 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12

1 Benjamin Berta 120 8 6 8 12 18 25 18 25

2 Vladimir Netusil 116 15 18 18 25 25 15

3 Paolo Brajnik 100 25 25 25 25

4 Stefan Fürtbauer 62 10 12 15 15 8 2

5 Janos Magyar 53 12 12 12 12 1 4

6 Nicolas Szabo 53 15 18 10 10

7 Patrick Schober 42 6 4 10 10 6 6

8 Luca Iannaccone 36 4 2 6 8 8 8

9 Matej Kacovsky 33 15 18

10 Danny Luderer 33 10 8 15

11 Sandro Zeller 33 15 18

12 Kurt Böhlen 24 12 12

13 Václav Šafář 20 10 10

14 Oliver Michl 19 18 1

15 Marcel Tobler 14 6 8

16 Lucca Steffen 8 4 4

17 Marco Minelli 6 6

18 Tomáš Chabr 4 4

19 Philipp Todtenhaupt 3 2 1

20 Walter Stending 3 1 2

21 Attila Penzes 3 2 1

Position Driver / Car Total R9 R10 R11 R12

1 Benjamin Berta 100 25 25 25 25

2 Stefan Fürtbauer 63,5 9 9 12,5 15 10 8

3 Nicolas Szabo 60 18 18 12 12

4 Luca Iannaccone 54,5 6 6 7,5 9 12 10 2 2

5 Sandro Zeller 36 18 18

6 Kurt Böhlen 30 15 15

7 Danny Luderer 27,5 7,5 7,5 12,5

8 Václav Šafář 27 15 12

9 Matej Kacovsky 21,5 9 12,5

10 Philipp Todtenhaupt 20 10 8 1 1

11 Marcel Tobler 18 8 10

9 Oliver Michl 17,5 12,5 5

10 Urs Rüttimann 8 4 4

11 Daniel Tapinos 6 6

12 Tomáš Chabr 6 6

Position Driver / Car Total R1 R2 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12

1 Patrick Schober 86 9 9 12,5 9 12,5 12,5 12,5 9

2 Benjamin Berta 46,5 12,5 12,5 9 12,5

3 Vojtěch Birgus 21,5 9 12,5
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